

Allo-Buham Pradit Houle to muflikhara
New Block underpaddy.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (1960)

Allo-Buham Pradit Houle to muflikhara **DIVISION**

Allo-Buham Pradit Houle to muflikhara **SUB-DIVISION**
(Chas.)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2845

Agency:- Kisan Sang Kendra.

running
Lithon A/c Bill
Measurement.

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W/Work - Contin of					
Rd from Buchan pan					
-dit House to mnpukha					
new Buchan Block under					
M.M.H.S.					
M/Agency - Kisan Seva					
Kendra. villt po- Rasulpur					
ps- Lakshmi Haripur, Vaishali					
Agreement No - M.M.H.S.					
S/D/ 2021-22					
Date of Start -					
Date of Comp -					

Item (1) p/v & laying
WB M III in pcc portion
-do-do- all Comp. etc
 $6 \times 50m \times 3.75m \times 0.075m = 50.62m^3$
 Add Qty vide T.M.B.
 page (12) item (10) (4) $160.31m^3$
Total $210.93m^3$

(2) Cont'n of WB M III / pcc
 -do-do- all Comp. etc
 $2 \times 180m \times 0.375m \times 0.10m = 13.50m^3$
 $1 \times 750m \times 3.0m \times 0.10m = 22.50m^3$
Total $36.00m^3$
 Add Qty vide T.M.B.
 page (12) item (8) (4) $42.75m^3$

Continuation

Total $78.75m^3$

4th on A/C running Bill ABSTRACT.

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Item (1) p/v & piping working bench mark TMB, page (1) Qty — 1.50 km. @ 4015.40 / km = — f. 602020					
(2) p/v & fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (1) Qty — 1.50 km. @ 1845.98 / km = — f. 276720					
(3) Site clearing & grubbing. TMB, page (1) Qty — 1.05 Hae. @ 52950.33 / Hae. = f. 5561920					
(4) Box cutting TMB, page (1) Qty — 133.00 m ³ @ 75.53 / m ³ = — f. 1008820					
(5) Cont'n of embankment TMB, page (1) (a) lead 1 km. Qty — 52825 m ³ @ 152.15 / m ³ = — f. 8037320 (b) lead 1 km. Qty — 319.66 m ³ @ 190.57 / m ³ = — f. 6091820					
(6) Cont'n of Subgrade. TMB, page (1) Qty — 637.12 m ³ @ 191.76 / m ³ = — f. 12218820					
(7) Cont'n of W.B. hr 2 (B7) TMB, page (1) Qty — 385.42 m ³ @ 2798.09 / m ³ = — f. 107863520					

Continuation

Total f. 141661120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(8) Contn of WSB WJ (PC)					
TMB, page (15) Qty - 78.75 m					
@ 1.2998.09/m ³ =					1.29035020
(9) Plv & laying WBM IT					
(BT) TMB, page (12)					
Qty - 196.87 m ³					
@ 1.3404.13/m ³ =					1.67017120
(10) Plv & laying WBM IT (PC)					
TMB, page (14) Qty - 210.93 m					
@ 1.3404.13/m ³ =					1.71803320
(11) Plv & laying PCC M90					
TMB, page (15)					
Qty - 450.10 m ³					
@ 1.7260.76/m ³ =					1.32673420
(12) Plv & Paving typical type of masonry in form sign and					
TMB, page (12)					
Qty - 02 Man					
@ 1.9476.00/each =					1.18952000
Total P.					63.1145920
Add 12% WST -					1.14) 7.3737520
Add 1% (labour cost) -					1.14) 63.11520
Add SF -					1.14) 50.75020
Total P.					71.8269920
(less previous payment) (-)					31.8205720
Total P.					40.0064200
Answer					
20/3/24					
20/3/24					